
Costs of

care since age of 18

health & social

Costs of

care since age of 18

health & social

£2099

£2670

£2010
£1563

hyperactivity

conduct

m
ixed

control

Costs of

since age of 18

criminal justice

Costs of

since age of 18

criminal justice

£1001

£3561

£539

£1294

hyperactivity

conduct

m
ixed

control

A study
developed by LSE PSSRU &

Nottingham Universityresearchers

childhood conduct vs adulthood costs

the sample:boys aged 6-7
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?? ?
Conduct problems areassociated with difficultiesin adulthood...

High levels of early childhood conductproblems are particularly associatedwith increased health, social careand criminal justice costs inadulthood.

...but little is known about

later service use or public

expenditure costs

2-3
tim

es in
creased

2-3
tim

es in
creased

early adulth
ood costs for children

with conduct disorders

early adulth
ood costs for children

with conduct disorders

 Infographic designed & produced by Nat Alt | 2014 | natalt.co.uk.

Based on 
research by: 

Francesco D’Amico, 
Martin Knapp, Jennifer 

Beecham, Seija Sandberg, 
Eric Taylor & Kapil Sayal from the 

PSSRU at LSE.


